
 

 
October 2017 
Manor Community Calendar 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 

 

2 

 
 
8:30 Church Van S 

3 

 

4 

 

5    
 

6 
 

7 
 8:30 – Church Bus Service  

10:00 Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00- Cookie Social (MDR) 

6:00 Buck Nickels (MDR) 

 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Target, Aldi, Wells fargo 

10:30 Yoga & Weight Bearing w/ 

Nancy (MDR) 

12:45- 500 Card Club (MDR)  

2:15 Baking Group (MDR) 

3:15 Assembling Birthday Bags 

(MDR) 

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

 

 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus Sign up   

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45-Trivia (MR) 

10:30- Nancy’s Total Body Fitness (MDR) 

1:00 Grief Support Group (MR) 

1:00 Let’s Play Cribbage (5th Fl. Tavern) 

2:15- Pokeno (MDR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

9:45 Chair Exercises (MDR) 

10:00- Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s 

12:15 Friendly Neighbors Outing 

12:30 Chiropractic Services-5th 

Floor 

2:00 Dice Bowling (MDR) 

3:30 Sing-a-long (MDR) 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Walgreens &CVS Banks 

10:30 Dominoes Challenge (MDR) 

1:00 Manicures (PR) 

2:00 Bunco (MDR) 

6:00- Angel Tree  Ceremony-Outside 
in Front Parking Lot 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises (MDR)  

10:30 Fat Nat’s 

2:15 Fruit Bingo (MDR) 

3:15 Welcome Committee 

Meeting (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (MDR) 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social 
(MDR) 

1:00 Movie  Matinee 
(MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo 
(MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and 
bring $1.20 to play! 

8 9 10 
 

11   
 

12 13 14 
 8:30 – Church Bus Service  

10:00- Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00- Cookie Social (MDR) 

6:00 Buck Nickels (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30-Wii Bowling (MR)  

10:00 Morning Devotions (SR) 

10:00- Target,Aldi, Wells Fargo  

10:30- Yoga & Weight Bearing w/ 
Nancy (MDR) 

12:45- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

1:30 Bible Study w/Pastor Jan (SR) 

2:30- Arts & Crafts (MDR) 

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus  Sign up  

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Trivia (MR) 

10:30- Nancy’s Total Body Fitness 
(MDR) 

1:00 Rosary & Communion (SR) 

2:15- Fruit Bingo (MDR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

9:45 Chair Exercises (MDR) 

10:00 Resident Council (SR) 

10:00- Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s 

12:30 Chiropractic Services-5th 

Floor 

2:00 Birthday Party w/Lyndon 
Peterson (MDR) 

3:30 Sing-a-long (MDR) 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

 

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Walgreens &CVS 
Banks 

 10:30 Dominoes Challenge 
(MDR) 

2:00- Bunco (MDR) 

6:00- Movie Night (MR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises 
(MDR)  

11:00 Pub 42 

2:15 Pokeno (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (MDR) 
 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social 
(MDR) 

1:00 Movie Matinee 
(MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo 
(MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and 
bring $1.20 to play! 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

8:30 – Church Bus Service  

10:00- Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00-Cookie Social (MDR) 

6:00 Buck Nickels (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30 Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00 Morning Devotions (SR) 

10:00- Target/Aldi/Wells Fargo  

10:30 Yoga & Weight Bearing w/ 

Nancy (MDR) 

12:45 500 Card Club 

2:30  Ice cream treats (MDR) 

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus Sign up   

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Trivia (MR) 

10:30- Nancy’s Total Body Fitness 
(MDR) 

1:00- Let’s Play Cribbage (5th fl. 
Tavern) 

2:00-  Communion Worship Service 
w/ Pastor Jan-(CR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 
 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

9:45 Chair Exercises (MDR) 

10:00- Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s 

12:30 Olivet United Methodist Bible 

Study (SR) 

12:30 Chiropractic Services-5th Fl. 

2:30- Happy Hour w/CODA (MDR) 

There will be no sing-a-long today! 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:30 Dominoes Challenge 
(MDR) 

10:00- Walgreens &CVS 
Banks  

10:30 Silver & Gold Luncheon 

11:00 Pastor’s Brunch w/ 
Residents (MDR) 

2:00 Bunco (MDR) 

6:00- Movie Night (MR) 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises 
(MDR) 

11:00 Sunshine Factory 

2:15 Fruit Bingo (MDR) 

3:15 Dice Bowling (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (MDR) 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social 
(MDR) 

1:00 Movie Matinee 
(MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo 
(MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and 
bring $1.20 to play! 
 



 

 
October 2017 
Manor Community Calendar 

 

22   Sunday 23   Monday 
 
 

24       Tuesday 25  Wednesday 26   Thursday 
9:00 

27   Friday 28    Saturday 
8:30 – Church Bus Service  

10:00- Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00- Cookie Social (MDR) 

6:00 Buck Nickels (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00 Morning Devotions (SR) 

10:00- Target/Aldi/Wells Fargo  

10:30 Yoga & Weight Bearing (MDR)  

 12:45 500 Card Club (MDR) 

1:30 Bible Study w/ Pastor Jan (TR) 

2:30 Cooking Class (MDR)  

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

8:00 Medical Appts: Bus Sign up  

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Trivia  (MR) 

10a-12p Free Hearing aid Clinic (SR) 

10:30- Nancy’s Total Body Fitness (MDR) 

1:00 Rosary & Communion (SR) 

2:15- Pokeno (MDR) 

6:30- Resident Bingo (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Chair Exercises (MDR) 

9:30 Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00- Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s 

12:30 Chiropractic Services-5th Fl. 

1:30-Full Bloom “Famous & infamous 
pets of the White House” (CR) 

There will be no sing-a-long today! 

6:30- 500 Card Club (MDR) 
  

9:00 Podiatry Services (CR) 
MUST BE ON NURSING’S LIST 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:30 Dominoes Challenge (MDR) 

10:00- Walgreens &CVS Banks  

2:00 Bunco (MDR) 

 6:00- Movie Night (MR) 

 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45- Balloon Exercises (MDR) 

10a-11:00- Ask the Nurse 
(MDR) 

11:00 Jake’s City Grille 

2:15 Fruit Bingo(MDR) 

3:15 Yahtzee (MDR) 

6:00- Poker (MDR) 

 

9:00 – Coffee Social 
(MDR) 

1:00 Movie Matinee (MR) 

6:30 Resident  Bingo 

(MDR) 

Bingo is 1 hour and bring 

$1.20 to play! 
 

29 30   31  HALLOWEEN!!     
8:30 – Church Bus Service  

10:00- Worship Service (CR) 

12:00 Pick up your crosswords 

2:00- Cookie Social (MDR) 

6:00 Buck Nickels (MDR) 

 

9:00- Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:30- Wii Bowling (MR) 

10:00 Morning Devotions (SR) 

10:00- Target/Aldi/Wells Fargo 

10:30-Yoga & Weight Bearing w/Nancy  
(MDR) 

12:45- 500 Card Club (MDR) 

2:30-Chips & Dip (MDR)  

6:00 Upwords (PR) 

 

8:00 Medical Appts:  Bus Sign up 

9:00 Coffee Social (MDR) 

9:45 Trivia (MR) 

10:30 Nancy’s Total Body Fitness (MDR) 

1:00 Let’s Play Cribbage (5th Fl. Tavern) 

2:00 Halloween Party (MDR) 

6:30 Resident Bingo (MDR) 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

Activities Are Subject to change. 
Please see the daily calendar 
posted in the elevators! 

 

 

October Birthdays 

Florence B. 10/01 

Olive D. 10/01 

Jean Z. 10/01 

Audrey J. 10/02 

Jim M. 10/02 

Mervyn S. 10/06 

Chuck B. 10/07 

 

 

Sylvia S. 10/07 

Lyn M. 10/09 

Eugene P. 10/11 

Theresa K. 10/12 

Mary Lue J. 10/12 

Sarah D. 10/13 

Lee M. 10/15 

Pat B. 10/18 

 

Roddy K. 10/20 

Margaret M. 10/25 

Donna P. 10/29 

 

 

JULY 2013 
JULY 2013 

JULY 2013 
JULY 2013 
JULY 2013 

 

JULY 2013 
Activities Calendar for the Manor 

 
 

JULY 2013 

CR – 1st Floor Community Room 

MDR- 2nd Floor Manor Dining Room 

BR- 3rd Floor Billiards Room 

MR- 4th Floor Media Room 

KEY:                     PR- 4th Floor Puzzle Room 

TR- 5th Floor Tavern Room 

SR- 5th Floor Sunroom 

GP- Garden Patio 

     O- Outing 


